Race Participation Award

Name

Danny Berman
Stacy Blette
Douglas Clinton
Stacy Cooper
Joanne Corsano
Mark Danahy
Dina Dolan
Chris England
Ed Finnegan

JT Frucci

Rob Furness
Sue Glover
John Goldrosen
Nancy Hill
Daniel Inglis
Betsy Knapp
Sarah Lannon
Debby Law
Tess LeBarron
Ellen Litt

Maura Longueil
Dave Martin

Jen Mearls
Erzsebet Medeiros
Eric Pilsmaker
Stephen Schilicting
Donna Simmons
Sarah Smith
Amy Solomon

Brandon Youngberg

Matthew Walsh

Recognition Only
Recognition Only

Recognition Only

Recognition Only
Recognition Only
Recognition Only
Recognition Only

Recognition Only

Recognition Only

Recognition Only

Recognition Only
Recognition Only
Recognition Only
Recognition Only
Recognition Only
Recognition Only



Consecutive Running Days Award

Name Consecutive Running Days

David S. Kearney 117 Recognition Only
Betsy Knapp 366

Dave LeClair 209

Kara LeClair 155

Beth Phillips 90

Misty Pisani 133

Ana M. Bulger Roland 120

Stephen Schlicting 112 Recognition Only
Sue Simmons 305

Michael Stefano 366

Stephen Warren 366 Recognition Only
Thomas Welch Jr. 189

Brandon Youngberg 90



New England Award
Name

Lucia Alzaga

Stacy Blette

Dina Dolan

Kevin Dolan

Sue Glover

John Goldrosen
Nancy Hill

Betsy Knapp

Debby Law

Ellen Litt

Maura Longueil
Linda Morris

Beth Phillips
Stephen Schlicting
Donna C. Souza
Paul F. Souza
Brandon Youngberg

Recognition Only
Recognition Only

Recognition Only



Iron Runner Award
Name

Dina Dolan

Chris England

Sue Glover

John Goldrosen
Daniel Inglis

Betsy Knapp

Debby Law
Anthony McCauley
Misty Pisani
Stephen Schlicting
Amy Solomon
Brandon Youngberg

Number of Miles

268
276
324
374.9
307.75
427.89
282.5
470
260.1
453
258
280.5

Recognition Only



Trailblazer Award

Name Number of Miles

John Goldrosen 225.2 Recognition Only
Brandon Youngberg 155.2



Ulitmate Award
Name

John Goldrosen
Daniel Inglis

Debby Law

Amy Solomon
Brandon Youngberg



Running Mileage Challenge Award

Name

Danny Berman
Rebekah Caylor
Douglas Clinton
Stacy Cooper
Mark Danahy
Brian Dillon

John Goldrosen
Daniel Inglis

David S. Kearney
Betsy Knapp
Madeleine Mbuyamba
Lena Melendez
Beth Phillips
Sarah Smith

Amy Solomon
Matthew Walsh
Thomas Welch Jr.
Debby Law
Erzsebet Medeiros
Eric Pilsmaker
Stephen Schlicting
Brandon Youngberg
Lucia Alzaga
Misty Pisani
Stephen Warren

Award Level
Bronze (1,000 Miles)
Bronze (1,000 Miles)
Bronze (1,000 Miles)
Bronze (1,000 Miles)
Bronze (1,000 Miles)
Bronze (1,000 Miles)
Bronze (1,000 Miles)
Bronze (1,000 Miles)
Bronze (1,000 Miles)
Bronze (1,000 Miles)
Bronze (1,000 Miles)
Bronze (1,000 Miles)
Bronze (1,000 Miles)
Bronze (1,000 Miles)
Bronze (1,000 Miles)
Bronze (1,000 Miles)
Bronze (1,000 Miles)
Silver (1,500 Miles)
Silver (1,500 Miles)
Silver (1,500 Miles)
Silver (1,500 Miles)
Silver (1,500 Miles)
Gold (2,000 Miles)
Gold (2,000 Miles)
Gold (2,000 Miles)

Number of Miles

1072
1480.3
1301
1189
1113
1346
1119.6
1000.5
1358
1375.28
1020
1265.3
1020
1012.5
1245
1040
1165
1731
1682
1520
1895
1702.8
2137.8
2593.8
2002

Recognition Only

Recognition Only
Recognition Only

Recognition Only

Recognition Only

Recognition Only

Recognition Only



President's Award

Name

Ted Coyle
Ted Coyle
Ed Finnegan

David S. Kearney

David Krall
David Krall
David Krall
David Krall
David Krall
David Krall
David Krall
David Krall
Dave LeClair
Dave LeClair
Dave LeClair
Dave LeClair
Dave LeClair
Dave LeClair
Dave LeClair
Dave LeClair
Dave LeClair
Dave LeClair
Dave LeClair
Ed Valentine
Ed Valentine
Ed Valentine

Age Group

60-69
60-69
60-69
60-69
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
70-79
70-79
70-79
70-79
70-79
70-79
70-79
70-79
70-79
70-79
70-79
40-49
40-49
40-49

Distance

5K

5 Mile

Marathon

10K
10K
5K
5K

5 Mile
5K
5K
5K

5 Mile
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

5 Mile
5K
5K

5 Mile
5K
5K
5K

Half Marathon
5 Mile

Time
20:02
33:04

3:39:48

46:44
39:44
18:57
18:45
31:41
19:12
18:58
18:34
31:14
23:44
23:40
23:30
23:22
23:56
38:16
24:24
23:20
39:37
23:12
23:37
19:22

1:23:25

30:57

Event Name
Damien's Freaky 5K
Dreamcatcher
New York City Marathon
Wells Harbor 10K
James Joyce Ramble 10K
Evan's Run 5K
Father Bullock's 5K
Carver Old Home Day 5 Mile
Barrel House Z 5K
Abington COPES 5K
Damien's Freaky 5K
Five Miles Home 5 Miler
Pre Game 5K
Crush Cancer 5K
Evans Run 5K
Fr Bullock 5K
Narragansett 5K
Carver Old Home Day 5 Mile
Abington COPES 5K
Damien's Freaky 5K
5 Miles Home
Attleboro Wobble Gobble 5K
Left Over Turkey Trot 5K
Pre-Game 5K Road Race
Revel White Mountains Half Marathon
Dreamcatcher Classic Road Race

Event Date
10/27/2024
11/28/2024
11/3/2024
8/17/2024
4/28/2024
5/19/2024
6/9/2024
7127/2024
8/25/2024
9/15/2024
10/27/2024
11/10/2024
2/11/2024
4/21/2024
5/19/2024
6/9/2024
6/19/2024
712712024
9/15/2024
10/27/2024
11/10/2024
11/28/2024
12/1/2024
2/11/2024
5/5/2024
11/28/2024



Club Record

Name Age Group Distance Time Event Name Event Date
Ted Coyle 60-69 5K 20:02 Damiens Freaky 5K 10/27/2024
Ted Coyle 60-69 5 Mile 33:04 Dreamcatcher 11/28/2024
Ed Finnegan 60-69 Marathon  3:39:48 NYC Marathon 11/3/2024

Dave LeClair 70-79 5 Mile 38:16 Carver Old Home Day 5 Mile 712712024



Boston Marathon Qualifier Award

Name Age Group Time Event Name

Lucia Alzaga 50-54 3:45:56  Salina Crossroads Marathon Recognition Only
Ed Finnegan 60-64 3:39:48 New York City Marathon



