

## **Race Participation Award**

### **Name**

Danny Berman	Recognition Only
Stacy Blette	Recognition Only
Douglas Clinton	
Stacy Cooper	Recognition Only
Joanne Corsano	
Mark Danahy	
Dina Dolan	Recognition Only
Chris England	Recognition Only
Ed Finnegan	Recognition Only
JT Frucci	Recognition Only
Rob Furness	
Sue Glover	
John Goldrosen	Recognition Only
Nancy Hill	
Daniel Inglis	Recognition Only
Betsy Knapp	
Sarah Lannon	
Debby Law	
Tess LeBarron	Recognition Only
Ellen Litt	
Maura Longueil	
Dave Martin	Recognition Only
Jen Mearls	Recognition Only
Erzsebet Medeiros	Recognition Only
Eric Pilsmaker	Recognition Only
Stephen Schlicting	Recognition Only
Donna Simmons	Recognition Only
Sarah Smith	
Amy Solomon	
Brandon Youngberg	
Matthew Walsh	

## **Consecutive Running Days Award**

<b>Name</b>	<b>Consecutive Running Days</b>	
David S. Kearney	117	Recognition Only
Betsy Knapp	366	
Dave LeClair	209	
Kara LeClair	155	
Beth Phillips	90	
Misty Pisani	133	
Ana M. Bulger Roland	120	
Stephen Schlicting	112	Recognition Only
Sue Simmons	305	
Michael Stefano	366	
Stephen Warren	366	Recognition Only
Thomas Welch Jr.	189	
Brandon Youngberg	90	

## **New England Award**

### **Name**

Lucía Alzaga	Recognition Only
Stacy Blette	Recognition Only
Dina Dolan	
Kevin Dolan	
Sue Glover	
John Goldrosen	Recognition Only
Nancy Hill	
Betsy Knapp	
Debby Law	
Ellen Litt	
Maura Longueil	
Linda Morris	
Beth Phillips	
Stephen Schlicting	
Donna C. Souza	
Paul F. Souza	
Brandon Youngberg	

## **Iron Runner Award**

<b>Name</b>	<b>Number of Miles</b>	
Dina Dolan	268	
Chris England	276	
Sue Glover	324	
John Goldrosen	374.9	Recognition Only
Daniel Inglis	307.75	
Betsy Knapp	427.89	
Debby Law	282.5	
Anthony McCauley	470	
Misty Pisani	260.1	
Stephen Schlicting	453	
Amy Solomon	258	
Brandon Youngberg	280.5	

## **Trailblazer Award**

<b>Name</b>	<b>Number of Miles</b>	
John Goldrosen	225.2	Recognition Only
Brandon Youngberg	155.2	

## **Ultimate Award**

### **Name**

John Goldrosen

Daniel Inglis

Debby Law

Amy Solomon

Brandon Youngberg

## Running Mileage Challenge Award

<b>Name</b>	<b>Award Level</b>	<b>Number of Miles</b>	
Danny Berman	Bronze (1,000 Miles)	1072	Recognition Only
Rebekah Caylor	Bronze (1,000 Miles)	1480.3	
Douglas Clinton	Bronze (1,000 Miles)	1301	
Stacy Cooper	Bronze (1,000 Miles)	1189	
Mark Danahy	Bronze (1,000 Miles)	1113	
Brian Dillon	Bronze (1,000 Miles)	1346	
John Goldrosen	Bronze (1,000 Miles)	1119.6	Recognition Only
Daniel Inglis	Bronze (1,000 Miles)	1000.5	
David S. Kearney	Bronze (1,000 Miles)	1358	Recognition Only
Betsy Knapp	Bronze (1,000 Miles)	1375.28	
Madeleine Mbuyamba	Bronze (1,000 Miles)	1020	Recognition Only
Lena Melendez	Bronze (1,000 Miles)	1265.3	
Beth Phillips	Bronze (1,000 Miles)	1020	
Sarah Smith	Bronze (1,000 Miles)	1012.5	
Amy Solomon	Bronze (1,000 Miles)	1245	
Matthew Walsh	Bronze (1,000 Miles)	1040	
Thomas Welch Jr.	Bronze (1,000 Miles)	1165	
Debby Law	Silver (1,500 Miles)	1731	
Erzsebet Medeiros	Silver (1,500 Miles)	1682	
Eric Pilsmaker	Silver (1,500 Miles)	1520	Recognition Only
Stephen Schlicting	Silver (1,500 Miles)	1895	
Brandon Youngberg	Silver (1,500 Miles)	1702.8	
Lucía Alzaga	Gold (2,000 Miles)	2137.8	Recognition Only
Misty Pisani	Gold (2,000 Miles)	2593.8	
Stephen Warren	Gold (2,000 Miles)	2002	Recognition Only

**President's Award**

<b>Name</b>	<b>Age Group</b>	<b>Distance</b>	<b>Time</b>	<b>Event Name</b>	<b>Event Date</b>
Ted Coyle	60-69	5K	20:02	Damien's Freaky 5K	10/27/2024
Ted Coyle	60-69	5 Mile	33:04	Dreamcatcher	11/28/2024
Ed Finnegan	60-69	Marathon	3:39:48	New York City Marathon	11/3/2024
David S. Kearney	60-69	10K	46:44	Wells Harbor 10K	8/17/2024
David Krall	50-59	10K	39:44	James Joyce Ramble 10K	4/28/2024
David Krall	50-59	5K	18:57	Evan's Run 5K	5/19/2024
David Krall	50-59	5K	18:45	Father Bullock's 5K	6/9/2024
David Krall	50-59	5 Mile	31:41	Carver Old Home Day 5 Mile	7/27/2024
David Krall	50-59	5K	19:12	Barrel House Z 5K	8/25/2024
David Krall	50-59	5K	18:58	Abington COPES 5K	9/15/2024
David Krall	50-59	5K	18:34	Damien's Freaky 5K	10/27/2024
David Krall	50-59	5 Mile	31:14	Five Miles Home 5 Miler	11/10/2024
Dave LeClair	70-79	5K	23:44	Pre Game 5K	2/11/2024
Dave LeClair	70-79	5K	23:40	Crush Cancer 5K	4/21/2024
Dave LeClair	70-79	5K	23:30	Evans Run 5K	5/19/2024
Dave LeClair	70-79	5K	23:22	Fr Bullock 5K	6/9/2024
Dave LeClair	70-79	5K	23:56	Narragansett 5K	6/19/2024
Dave LeClair	70-79	5 Mile	38:16	Carver Old Home Day 5 Mile	7/27/2024
Dave LeClair	70-79	5K	24:24	Abington COPES 5K	9/15/2024
Dave LeClair	70-79	5K	23:20	Damien's Freaky 5K	10/27/2024
Dave LeClair	70-79	5 Mile	39:37	5 Miles Home	11/10/2024
Dave LeClair	70-79	5K	23:12	Attleboro Wobble Gobble 5K	11/28/2024
Dave LeClair	70-79	5K	23:37	Left Over Turkey Trot 5K	12/1/2024
Ed Valentine	40-49	5K	19:22	Pre-Game 5K Road Race	2/11/2024
Ed Valentine	40-49	Half Marathon	1:23:25	Revel White Mountains Half Marathon	5/5/2024
Ed Valentine	40-49	5 Mile	30:57	Dreamcatcher Classic Road Race	11/28/2024

**Club Record**

<b>Name</b>	<b>Age Group</b>	<b>Distance</b>	<b>Time</b>	<b>Event Name</b>	<b>Event Date</b>
Ted Coyle	60-69	5K	20:02	Damiens Freaky 5K	10/27/2024
Ted Coyle	60-69	5 Mile	33:04	Dreamcatcher	11/28/2024
Ed Finnegan	60-69	Marathon	3:39:48	NYC Marathon	11/3/2024
Dave LeClair	70-79	5 Mile	38:16	Carver Old Home Day 5 Mile	7/27/2024

**Boston Marathon Qualifier Award**

<b>Name</b>	<b>Age Group</b>	<b>Time</b>	<b>Event Name</b>	
Lucia Alzaga	50-54	3:45:56	Salina Crossroads Marathon	Recognition Only
Ed Finnegan	60-64	3:39:48	New York City Marathon	